STATE OF NEW MEXICO			•			
ENERGY MO MINERALS DEPART						
	WICIA!	•			Form C-104	
				·	Revised 10-01-78	
CANTA FE	01	L CONSERVAT	TION DIVISIO	N	Formal 06-01-83 Page 1	
PILE	P. D. BOX 2088					
V.I.O.A.	c	SANTA FE, NEW				
LAND OFFICE			MEXICO 87501			
TRANSPORTER DIL						
OPERATOR		REQUEST FOR	ALLOWABLE			
PROBATION OFFICE		AND		•		
	AUTHORIZ	LATION TO TRANSPO	ORT OIL AND NATU	RAL GAS		
Operator						
APOLLO ENERGY,	TNC					
Address	1110.					
P. O. Box 5315		ew Mexico 88241				
Reeson(s) for filing (Check proper	bouj		Other (Flense	ttolass !		
New Well	Change in T	fransporter al:	1			
Recompletion	Dai		Change	of well nam	e	
X Change in Ownership						
Conside su Cassillauth	I Catha				A	
Chappe of opposition give opp				ive May 1,		
nd address of previous owner	" Union Texa				1986 Land, Texas 79701	
nd address of previous owner_	 Union Texa AND LEASE 	as Petroleum Co.	rp., 1300 Wilc	o Bldg., Mid	land, Texas 79701	
nd address of previous owner_ <u> I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL</u> Lesse Name Pilev Louis by Cru	 Union Texa AND LEASE 	25 Petroleum Co.	rp., 1300 Wilc	0 Bldg., Mid	land, Texas 79701	
nd address of previous owner_ I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lesse None Pheniously Cru UT Crosby	Micon Texa AND LEASE (osby) Well No. P	as Petroleum Co.	rp., 1300 Wilc	o Bldg., Mid	land, Texas 79701	
nd address of previous owner_ I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lesse None Pheniously Cru UT Crosby	Micon Texa AND LEASE (osby) 9	25 Petroleum Co.	rp., 1300 Wilc mourn dres)	0 Bldg., Mid	land, Texas 79701 •• Fee Loase No.	
nd address of previous owner_ L. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lesse North Pheniculausly Cru UT Crusby Location	Micon Texa AND LEASE (osby) 9	as Petroleum Co. Doi Name, Including Form Cato (San And	rp., 1300 Wilc 	0 Bldg., Mid Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fe	land, Texas 79701 •• Fee Loase No.	
I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Losse New Previous owner_ UT Crosby Location Unit LotterL: Line of Section 9	Micon Texa AND LEASE (aby) Well No. P 9 1980 Foot From Township 8-S	as Petroleum Co. Del Name, Inclusing Ferr Cato (San Anu The South Lose a Range 30E	rp., 1300 Wilc 	0 Bldg., Mid Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fe	Eand, Texas 79701 •• Fee West	
I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lease New Previous owner UT Crosby Location Unit Letter : Line of Section 9 IL. DESIGNATION OF TRAI	Minion Texa AND LEASE (Sby) 9 1980 Township 8-S NSPORTER OF OF	as Petroleum Co. Tool Manne, Including Ferm Cato (San And The South Line e Range 30E LAND NATURAL G	rp., 1300 Wilc 	0 Bldg., Mid Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fo _Feet From The	Lease No. Fee West Chaves County	
I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Losse New Previous owner_ UT Crosby Location Unit LetterL : Line of Section 9 II. DESIGNATION OF TRAIN Name of Authorized Trainsporter of	Milling Text AND LEASE (AND LEASE (CODY) Welling 9 1980 Fest From Township 8-S NSPORTER OF OID OII Z St Conc	as Petroleum Co. Tool Manne, Including Ferm Cato (San And The South Line e Ringe 30E LAND NATURAL G Generatie	rp., 1300 Wilc mouon dres) dres) Marcon 660 . Nuppu SAS bacrons (Give address t	0 Bldg., Mid Kind of Lease State. Federal or Fa Foot From The D which approved co	Eand, Texas 79701 Fee West Chaves Chaves Chaves County	
I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Losse New Previous owner_ UT Crosby Location Unit Lester: Line of Section 9 I. DESIGNATION OF TRAIN Name of Authorized Trainsporter of Mobil Pipe Line Com	Union Texa AND LEASE Ordby) Well No. P 9 1980 Foot From Township 8-S NSPORTER OF OF OII Z pr Cond Danu	as Petroleum Co. Tool Manne, Including Ferm Cato (San And The South Line e Ringe 30E LAND NATURAL G Generatie	rp., 1300 Wilc mouon dres) dres) Marcon 660 . Nuppu SAS bacrons (Give address t	0 Bldg., Mid Kind of Lease State. Federal or Fa Foot From The D which approved co	Eand, Texas 79701 Fee West Chaves Chaves Chaves County	
I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lease New Previous owner_ Location Unit Letter	Union Texa AND LEASE Ordby) Well No. P 9 1980 Foot From Township 8-S NSPORTER OF OF OII Z pr Cond Danu	as Petroleum Co. Tool Manne, Including Ferm Cato (San And The South Line e Ringe 30E LAND NATURAL G Generatie	rp., 1300 Wilc mouon dres) dres) Marcon 660 . Nuppu SAS bacrons (Give address t	0 Bldg., Mid Kind of Lease State. Federal or Fa Foot From The D which approved co	Eand, Texas 79701 Fee West Chaves Chaves Chaves County	
I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lease New Previous owner_ Location Unit Lester: Line of Section 9 II. DESIGNATION OF TRAIN Name of Authorized Trainsporter of Mobil Pipe Line Com	Union Texa AND LEASE Daty) Well No. P 9 1980 Foot From Township 8-S NSPORTER OF OII 011 S or Concept pany Casingheed Ges S	as Petroleum Co. Doi Nome, Including Ferm Cato (San And The South Line e Range 30E LAND NATURAL G Genesite A	rp., 1300 Wilc motion dres) md <u>660</u> . Nupu, SAS barress (Give address to Box 900 Da detress (Give address to	O Bldg., Mid Kind of Lease Store. Federal or Fo Foot From The which approved ca budich approved co	Leand, Texas 79701 Fee West Chaves Chaves Chaves County 75221 Pr of this form is so be sent)	
Ind address of previous owner_ I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lense NompPhenicularly Cru UT Crosby Location Unit LetterL : Line of Section 9 II. DESIGNATION OF TRAIN Name of Authorized Transporter of Mobil Pipe Line Com Name of Authorized Transporter of Oxy Cities Service	Union Texa AND LEASE Daty) Well No. P 9 1980 Foot From Township 8-S NSPORTER OF OII 011 S or Concept pany Casingheed Ges S	as Petroleum Co. Del Name, Inclusing Ferm Cato (San Anu The South Lose e Range 30E LAND NATURAL G Generate A er Dry Ges A	rp., 1300 Wilc mouon dres) dres) Marcon 660 . Nuppu SAS bacrons (Give address t	0 Bldg., Mid Kind of Lease State. Federal or Fo _ Feet From The D which approved co Ulas, Texas fo which approved co Tulsa, Okl	Leand, Texas 79701 Fee West Chaves Chaves Chaves County 75221 Pr of this form is so be sent)	
Line of Social 9 <u>Line of Social 9</u> <u>II. DESIGNATION OF TRAN</u> Name of Authorized Traisporter of <u>Mobil Pipe Line Com</u> Name of Authorized Transporter of	Minion Texa AND LEASE (Sby) Will No. P 9 1980 Fost From Township 8-S NSPORTER OF OI 1011 S or Conc inpany Casingheed Cos S NGL, Inc.	as Petroleum Co. Doi Nome, Inclusing Ferm Cato (San Anu The South Lose e Range 30E LAND NATURAL G demastie A er Dry Ges A	rp., 1300 Wilc 	0 Bldg., Mid Kind of Lease State. Federal or Fo _ Feet From The D which approved co Ulas, Texas fo which approved co Tulsa, Okl	Leand, Texas 79701 Fee West Chaves Chaves Chaves County 75221 Pr of this form is so be sent)	

NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.

VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

11

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Bitty Suzpere.	•
- Administrative Assistant	
(Tule)	
May 9, 1986	
(Date)	

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION						
APPROVED	MAY 1 4 1986 . 19	-				
8Y	ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON	-				

ARTRICT I SUPERVISOR

TITLE

This form is to be filed in compliance with AULE 1184.

1 tue

If this is a request for ellowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tosts taken on the well in accordance with AULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow-able on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections 1, 11, 111, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.



· ·